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 SN Day Date Activities 

1.  Saturday 15th July,2023 - 
Commencement of Class of 3rd, 

5th, 7th, & 9th Semesters 

2.  Tuesday 15th August, 2023 
Independence Day 

(Celebration) 
- 

3.  Thursday 17th August, 2023 
Foundation Day 

Celebrations 
- 

4.  Thursday 24th August 2023 
Orientation Program for 

1st Year - 2023-24 
(24th to 26th August 2023) 

Commencement of 1st Semester 
(2023-24) 

5.  Tuesday 29th August, 2023 National Sports Day - 

6.  Wednesday 30th August, 2023 Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

7.  Thursday 31st August, 2023 - 
Last Date of Approval of 
Admission and issue of 
Enrollment Numbers  

8.  Friday 1st September, 2023 Letter Writing day - 

9.  Tuesday 5th September, 2023  Teachers’ day - 

10.  Thursday 7th September 2023 
Shri Krishan 
Janmasthami 

Holiday 

11.  Friday 8th September, 2023 
International Literacy 

Day 
- 

12.  Sunday 24th September, 2023 
Nations Service Scheme 

(NSS) Day 
- 

13.  Monday 2nd October, 2023 
Gandhi Jayanti 

Celebration 
- 

14.  Tuesday 3rd October, 2023 

 Mid Term Examination 
of 1st, 3rd, 5th, 7th, & 9th 

Semesters  
(3rd to 7th October) 

SRC/BOS Meeting  
(3rd to 7th October, 2023) 

15.  Thursday 5th October, 2023 World Teachers Day - 

16.  Saturday 14th October, 2023 
Submission of Mid Term 

Examination marks to 
COE 

Rachanotsav,  
University Cultural Fest 

(SOBAS) 

17.  Tuesday 24th October, 2023 Dussehra/ Vijaya Dashmi Holiday 

18.  Tuesday 31st October, 2023 National Unity Day - 

19.  Friday 3rd November, 2023 - 
Surana & Surana  Moot Court 

Competition 
(3rd to 5th November, 2023) 

20.  Sunday 12th November, 2023 Dewali (Deepavali) Holiday 

21.  Monday 13th November, 2023 
Goverdhan Pooja 

(Holiday) 
Holiday 

22.  Tuesday 14th November, 2023 Bhai Dooj (Holiday) Holiday 

23.  Monday 27th November, 2023 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti  Holiday 

24.  Saturday 2nd December, 2023 
National Pollution 

Control Day 
AC/BASR Meeting 

(2nd to 15th December, 2023) 

25.  Saturday 9th December, 2023  
Completion of Course of 

1st, 3rd, 5th, 7th, & 9th Semesters 

26.  Sunday 10th December, 2023 Human Rights Day   

27.  Monday 11th December, 2023 
Commencement of  

End Semester Examination for 1st , 3rd, 5th, 7th, & 9th 
Semesters (11th to 24th December, 2023) 

28.  Monday 25th December, 2023 Christmas Day  Holiday 

29.  Wednesday 27th December, 2023 
Founder’s Day 
(Havan Pooja) 

Board of Management Meeting 
Proposed University 

Convocation 

30.  Saturday 30th December, 2023 Completion of Evaluation   
Submission of Examinations 

Marks to COE 
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31.  Sunday 31st December, 2023 Winter Break 
(31st December, 2023 to 7th 

January,2024) 

32.  Monday 8th January, 2024 Declaration of Result of 
Odd semesters 

- 

33.  Wednesday 10th January, 2024 - 
Commencement of Classes of 

2nd, 4th, 6th, 8th & 10th Semesters 

34.  Friday 12th January, 2024 National Youth Day 
BOS / SRC Meeting  

 (12th to 15th January, 2024) 
35.  Thursday 25th January, 2024 National Voters Day - 

36.  Friday 26th January, 2024 Republic Day 
(Celebration) 

- 

37.  Monday 12th February, 2024  
JOSH Sports Meet (12th to 14th 

February 2023) 

38.  Tuesday 13th February, 2024 Hon’ble Chancellor’s 
Birthday Celebration 

- 

39.  Wednesday 14th February, 2024 Havan Pooja 
Blood Donation Camp 

Basant Panchami (Celebration) 

40.  Sunday 18th February, 2024 Maha Shiv Ratri Holiday 

41.  Friday 23rd February, 2024  
CL Agarwal Moot Court 

Competition 
(23rd to 25th February, 2024) 

42.  Wednesday 28th February, 2024 Science Day Celebration - 

43.  Monday 4th March, 2024 

Mid Term Examination of  
2nd, 4th, 6th, 8th & 10th 

Semesters  
(4th  to 9th March) 

BASR Meeting  
(4st to 9nd March, 2024) 

44.  Friday 8th March,2024 International Women's 
Day 

- 

45.  Saturday 16th March, 2024 - 
Submission of Mid Term 

Examination marks to COE 
46.  Sunday 24th March, 2024 Holi Dhan   Holiday 

47.  Monday 25th March, 2024 Dhulandi Holiday 

48.  Wednesday 27th March, 2024 University Establishment 
Day Celebration 

Board of Management Meeting 
Proposed University 

Convocation 
49.  Sunday 7th April, 2024 World Health Day - 

50.  Thursday 11th April 2024 Eid-ul-Fitar Holiday 

51.  Sunday 14th April, 2024 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

Holiday 

52.  Wednesday 17th April,2024 Ram Navami Holiday 

53.  Saturday 11th May, 2024 - 
Completion of Courses 2nd, 4th, 

6th, 8th & 10th Semesters 

54.  Wednesday 15th May, 2024 Last Instruction Day 
Academic Council Meeting 

(13th to 20th May, 2024) 

55.  Monday 20th  May, 2024 - 
End Semester Examination of 

2nd, 4th, 6th, 8th & 10th Semesters 
(20th May to 8th June, 2024) 

56.  Monday 3rd June, 2024 World Bicycle Day - 

57.  Wednesday 5th June, 2024 World Environment Day - 

58.  Friday 7th June, 2024 World Food Safety Day - 

59.  Monday 17th June 2024 Id-ul-Juha (Bakrid) Holiday 

60.  Friday 21st June, 2024 International Yoga Day  Board of Management Meeting 
(21st to 30th June, 2024) 

61.  Monday 15th July, 2024 - 
Declaration of Result of Even 

semesters 
 
 


